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PLZ
Pre Cleaner and Cleaner

INDÚSTRIAS MACHINA ZACCARIA S/A
Rua Laranjal, 180
CEP.: 13484-016 - Limeira - SP - Brasil
Phone: +55.19 3404 5745

www.zaccaria.com.br
comex@zaccaria.com.br

EXPERIENCE THAT MAKES THE DIFFERENCE

Indústrias Machina Zaccaria S/A reserves the right to 
change the specificationsincluding the color of the 
machine and other details without previous notice.

PLZ-7M and PLZ-14M

•PLZ-7M
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PLZ-7M: Measures in mm / inches

PLZ-14M: Measures in mm / inches

Capacity: Inlet paddy rice (kg/h):

Capacity: Inlet beans and maize (kg/h):

Approximated shipping weight (kg):

Approximated shipping volume (m³):

PLZ-7M and PLZ-14M

50 Hz:
4 kW / IV
5,5 hp / IV

60 Hz:
3,7 kW / IV
5,0 hp / IV

7.200

6.000

7.200

6.000

Pre cleaning

Pre cleaning

Cleaning

Cleaning

750

8,6

•PLZ-14M

•PLZ-7M

•PLZ-7M

•PLZ-7M

•PLZ-7M

•PLZ-14M

•PLZ-14M

•PLZ-14M

•PLZ-14M

Sieve
Motor
50/60 Hz:
1,5 kW / IV
2,0 hp / IV

Fan
Motor
50/60 Hz:
3 kW / IV
4,0 hp / IV

14.000

12.000

14.000

12.000

Pre cleaning

Pre cleaning

Cleaning

Cleaning

990

13,0

TECHNICAL FEATURES

The Pre Cleaner and Cleaner, models PLZ-7M and PLZ-14M, are the 
equipment for cereal milling process, these machines clean the grains 
and prepare the raw material for the following processes, increasing the 
efficiency and the quality.
Due to the aspiration system composed by a chamber and a centrifugal 
fan which separate effectively the lighter impurities. 
The separation of the heaviest impurities happens through two sieves, 
removing the big and small impurities.
Load and transportation lifts for cleaned products optional supplied.
The fixing sieves screens are supplied totally in stainless steel.

•Fast change system of the sieve screens (using the inserting system)
•“Drawer system” for assembly and disassembly the sieves screens
  (removed by the rear part of the machine), simplifying the change
•Support spring made of fiberglass

- Sieve screen holes measure for different types of
  grains on request.
- The recommended inlet grains moisture is from 14 to
  18% B. U. (Pre Cleaning) and from 12 to 13% B. U.
  (Cleaning)
- Production capacity for other cereals and leguminous
  under consulting.
- Equipment originally supplied without motor.
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4
5

5
 (

1
7

.9
")

Ø 305 (Ø 12")

1625 (64")

1655 (65.1")

4
3

5
 (

1
7

.1
")


